
University of Notre Dame Volleyball
2008 Schedule

Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Site	 Time
Aug. 29	 Friday	 (1) IPFW	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Aug. 30	 Saturday	 (1) Nevada	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Aug. 31	 Sunday	 (1) Valparaiso	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 2 p.m.
Sept. 5	 Friday	 (2) Eastern Washington	 Moscow, Idaho	 2 p.m.
Sept. 6	 Saturday	 (2) Washington State	 Moscow, Idaho	 10 a.m.
Sept. 6	 Saturday	 (2) Idaho	 Moscow, Idaho	 7 p.m.
Sept. 12	 Friday	 (3) Cal Poly	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 5 p.m.
Sept. 13	 Saturday	 (3) California	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 5 p.m.
Sept. 14	 Sunday	 (3) Minnesota	 Minneapolis, Minn.	 2:30 p.m.
Sept. 19	 Friday	 (4) Liberty	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Sept. 20	 Saturday	 (4) UC Irvine	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Sept. 21	 Sunday	 (4) Western Michigan	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 2 p.m.
Sept. 26	 Friday	 South Florida*	 Tampa, Fla.	 7 p.m.
Sept. 28	 Sunday	 Georgetown*	 Washington, D.C.	 2 p.m.
Oct. 4	 Saturday	 Louisville*	 Louisville, Ky.	 2 p.m.
Oct. 5	 Sunday	 Cincinnati*	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 2 p.m.
Oct. 11	 Saturday	 West Virginia*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 2 p.m.
Oct. 12	 Sunday	 Pittsburgh*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 2 p.m.
Oct. 17	 Friday	 DePaul*	 Chicago, Ill.	 7:30 p.m.
Oct. 22	 Wednesday	 Long Beach State	 Long Beach, Calif.	 7 p.m.
Oct. 25	 Saturday	 Villanova*	 Villanova, Pa.	 2 p.m.
Oct. 26	 Sunday	 Seton Hall*	 South Orange, N.J.	 2 p.m.
Oct. 1	 Saturday	 Syracuse*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 10 a.m.
Nov. 2	 Sunday	 Marquette*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 2 p.m.
Nov. 9	 Sunday	 Rutgers*	 Piscataway, N.J.	 2 p.m.
Nov. 14	 Friday	 St. John’s*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Nov. 16	 Sunday	 Connecticut*	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 2 p.m.
Nov. 21-23	 Fri.-Sun.	 BIG EAST Tournament	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 -
Nov. 28	 Friday	 Xavier	 Notre Dame, Ind.	 7 p.m.
Dec. 4-20	 -	 NCAA Tournament	 -	 -

(1) Shamrock Invitational – Notre Dame, Ind.
(2) Idaho Volleyball Classic – Moscow, Idaho
(3) Diet Coke Classic – Minneapolis, Minn.
(4) Golden Dome Invitational – Notre Dame, Ind.
*denotes BIG EAST Conference contest
All times local to site


